DHI-SSD-C970 PLUS
 Dahua M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Dramless  SSD
· Adopt high-quality original 3D NAND Flash flash chip.
· PCIe Gen4.0x4 is supported, and the data transmission speed is as
  high as 7200mb/s.
· Support NVMe1.4 protocol.
· Support 4K LDPC.

Technology Co., Ltd Laboratory.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C970 PLUS
SERIES
DHI-SSD-C970VN512G Dahua M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Dramless  SSD
DHI-SSD-C970VN1TB Dahua M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Dramless  SSD
DHI-SSD-C970VN2TB Dahua M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Dramless  SSD
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Installation
80.0 [3.15]
22
.0
[0
.8
7]
19
.9
[0
.7
8]
0.8 [0.03]
1.4 [0.05]max
1.4 [0.05]max
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
C970 PLUS SERIES | DHI-SSD-C970 PLUS